
Place Time Last First Grade School
1 13:11 Beard Mara 8 River 2301
2 14:46 Kastolic Katie 8 Linsly TLSJ
3 14:57 Lahita Johnna 8 Brooke BRJ
4 14:59 Oliver Karis 7 Martins	Ferry 7584
5 15:01 Duke London 8 River 2301
6 15:13 Moss Taylor 7 Harding 7074
7 15:21 Matz Lanee 8 Martins	Ferry 7584
8 15:25 Stewart Kaelee 8 Shadyside 6429
9 15:29 Pietro Luciana 7 Indian	Creek ICR
10 15:42 Bolster Kathryn 8 Bishop	Mussio 3750
11 15:47 McCalister Emilianna 8 Harding 7074
12 15:49 Murray Ilayna 7 Linsly TLSJ
13 15:49 Weber Cadi 7 Shadyside 6429
14 16:38 Tucker Kinsey 7 Harding 7074
15 16:49 Jarrell Allison 7 Buckeye	Local 7547
16 17:00 Lane Grace 8 Linsly TLSJ
17 17:08 Bedway Caitlin 8 Linsly TLSJ
18 17:47 Lemmon Alexis 8 Martins	Ferry 7584
19 18:08 Smith Brooke 7 Martins	Ferry 7584
20 18:20 Connor Addison 8 Harding 7074
21 18:21 Kuri Skylar 8 Martins	Ferry 7584
22 18:28 Ostovich Sarah 7 Harding 7074
23 18:34 Bodo Gabby 7 Harding 7074
24 18:35 Jarrell Kaitlyn 8 Buckeye	Local 7547
25 19:11 Crisante Magdalene 7 Harding 7074
26 19:16 Kapolka Gwyn 8 Martins	Ferry 7584

Hancock Julia 7 Martins	Ferry 7584
Kendall Kylie 8 River 2301

Team	Placement
1 Martins	Ferry	-26
2 Harding	-	29



F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F


